KATI WAMEK-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT TR FOR

CAMERON WANEK

TRAVIS

WAGHER

SHART WAGNER

SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT FOR LEAH M
SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT TRAVIS T. WAGN

KATI WAMEK-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT TR

SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT FOR MARA WAGNE
SHARI WAGNER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST
ROBERT 5 FORSYTHE REVOCABLE TRUST
KATI WAMEK- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE

TODD R WANEK 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR CAME

TODD R

RONALD & JOYCE WANEK IRREVOCABLE DYMNA

ASHLEY

WANEK 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR

HOLDIMGS INC

CRW 2007 LLC
GEW 2007 LLC

TODD R.
TODD R.

AND KAREN A. WANEE JTWROS
AND KAREN A. WANEK 1TWROS

SHARI WAGNER 2014 GRAT
KATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT
KATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT
KATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT
KWF 2007 LLC

KWF 2007 LLEC

KWF 2007 LLC

SswW 2007 LLC

SswW 2007 LLC

WANEK TRUST OF 2000
WANEK TRUST OF 2000

CRW 2009 LLC

CRW 2009 LLC

GEW 2009 LLC

GEW 2009 LLC

MNANCY AND MICHAEL DEVANE
ALT RASHID

ALT RASHID

STEVEM

D. FORSYTHE

CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE
KATI WANEK-FORSYTHE

KATI WANMEK-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT TR FOR

CAMERON WANEK

TRAVIS

WAGNER

SHARI WAGNER

SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT TRAVIS T. WAGN
SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT FOR LEAH M

KATI WAMEK-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT TR

RM CODE

ACCT #

SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT FOR MARA WAGNE
SHARI WAGNER 2012 IRREVOCAELE TRUST
ROBERT 5 FORSYTHE REVOCABLE TRUST
LAURA A FORSYTHE REVOCABLE TRUST

KATI WAMEK- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE
WANEK 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR CAME

TODD R
TODD R
ROMALD
ASHLEY
ASHLEY
ASHLEY
ASHLEY

If need help please contact pbrd_admin@list.db.

Thank wyou
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100, 000.
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250,000.
500, 000.
100,000.
1,000,000.
250,000.
250,000.
250,000.

0B/0B/18

LARGE, ZERO AMD MEGATIVE BALAMCES

NAME

WANEK 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR

& JOYCE WANEK IRREVOCABLE DYNA

HOLDIMGS INC
HOLDIMNGS INC

HOLDIMGS INC
HOLDIMGS INC

CAT

AN OANOON

com

CONFIDENTIAL - PURSUANT TO FED. R. CRIM. P. &(e)

COMFIDENTIAL

BALAMCE

250,000.
2,500,000,
100, 000.
200,000.
2,500,000,
250,000,
500,000.
2,500,000,
50,000, 000.
50,000, 000.
50,000,000,
25,000,000,
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